
making it easier to buy pet product supplies

Donald Payne RSDM South East, 
Greater London & Surrounding Areas
Mobile: 07584 341074
Email: donald.payne@batleys.co.uk  
Depots Covered: Gillingham, Luton  
& Southampton

Billy Milburn
National Pet Sales Manager
Mobile: 07775 924984
Email: billy.milburn@batleys.co.uk

YOUR DEDICATED PET PRODUCTS WHOLESALER,  
WITH 20 PET PRODUCT CASH AND CARRY 
WAREHOUSES THROUGHOUT THE UK, OFFERING  
OVER 9,000 PRODUCTS

Birmingham 	 0121 500 6171
Bradford 	 01274 651717
Bristol	  0117 9727232
Cardiff 	 02920 629500
Cleveland 	 01642 670888

Coventry	 02476 604204
Doncaster	  01302 368461
Edinburgh	  0131 333 5400
Exeter	  01392 822 050
Gillingham	  01634 265380

Glasgow	  0141 646 2486
Leeds	  0113 277 1313
Liverpool 	 0151 480 3600
Luton	 01582 488613
Manchester	  0844 846 7776

Newcastle	 0191 410 9111
Nottingham	  01159 758300
Preston	  01772 339771
Southampton	 01329 854200
Swindon 	 01793 715200

Ashley Rabone  
RSDM West Midlands & Central Wales
Mobile: 07584 341488
Email: ashley.rabone@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Birmingham, 
Coventry & Cardiff

Michael Brown RSDM East Midlands 
& South Yorkshire
Mobile: 07584 341073
Email: michael.brown@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Doncaster, 
Nottingham & Bradford

BESTPETS DELIVERED CUSTOMERS CAN ORDER 
ONLINE, CASH & CARRY CUSTOMERS CAN VIEW 
ONLINE AT WWW.BEST-PETS.CO.UK

All products listed are offered subject to availability, Government subsidy, Duty charges and V.A.T as applicable and manufacturers price increases.  
All products advertised may not be available in all our depots. E&OE

Emma Frake RSDM South West  
& South Wales
Mobile: 07584 341065
Email: emma.frake@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Bristol, Cardiff 
& Exeter

Tony Powell RSDM North East,  
North Yorkshire & North Cumbria
Mobile: 07584 341071
Email: tony.powell@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Cleveland, Leeds  
& Newcastle
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Meet the 
Team...

Cash & Carry

Cash & Carry  
& Delivered

Laurence Ward RSDM Southern 
Scotland & Central Belt
Mobile: 07786 546892
Email: laurence.ward@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Glasgow  
& Edinburgh

Cheryll Flanagan RSDM North West, 
North Wales & South Cumbria
Mobile: 07584 100199
Email: cheryll.flanagan@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Manchester, Liverpool 
& Preston

Donna Kelly RSDM East Midlands  
& East Anglia
Mobile: 07867 454241
Email: donna.kelly@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Nottingham & Luton

Angela Paterson RSDM North  
& West Scotland
Mobile:  07584 345246
Email: angela.paterson@batleys.co.uk
Depots Covered: Glasgow & Edinburgh

Remember... Best Value... Best Quality... Best Profits... Best Pets! Keeping it simple! 
We support the Independent Pet Trade!

Visit us now at www.best-pets.co.uk


